







1. Are you satisfied with the outcome of the salary dispute?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		4.4%	24
No		95.6%	527
answered question			551
skipped question			5



2. Do you believe that the establishment of a Salary Commission which provides for raises to be implemented at the earliest, in April 2012, was the best outcome that realistically could have been achieved?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		21.1%	116
No		79.1%	434
answered question			549
skipped question			7



3. Do you believe that New York State Judges should continue to advocate for the implementation of immediate salary increases?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		91.0%	503
No		9.0%	50
answered question			553
skipped question			3



**4. Do you believe that New York State Judges should continue to advocate for retroactive salary increases?**

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		93.9%	519
No		6.3%	35
answered question			553
skipped question			3



**5. Do you believe that an association of all New York State Judges should be created to advocate on behalf of its membership with respect to issues such as salaries and other terms and conditions of employment?**

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		91.1%	504
No		8.9%	49
answered question			553
skipped question			3



**6. If the answer to question 5 is yes, do you believe that an association of all New York State Judges should advocate for an immediate salary increase?**

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		92.4%	465
No		7.6%	38
answered question			503
skipped question			53

7. If the answer to question 5 is yes, do you believe that an association of all New York State Judges should advocate for a retroactive salary increase?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		95.4%	474
No		4.6%	23
answered question			497
skipped question			59

8. If the answer to question 5 is yes, would you be willing to pay dues to such an association to cover the cost of its work, such as the hiring of professional public relations firms and lobbyists?

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		96.8%	485
No		3.4%	17
answered question			501
skipped question			55



**9. If the answer to question 8 is yes, please set forth the maximum amount of dues you would be willing to pay:**

		Response Percent	Response Count
\$50		9.4%	45
\$75		5.4%	26
<b>\$100</b>		<b>42.5%</b>	<b>204</b>
\$125		2.5%	12
\$150		13.8%	66
More than \$150		27.5%	132
<b>answered question</b>			<b>480</b>
<b>skipped question</b>			<b>76</b>

**10. Would you be willing to participate in a collective public action, such as a rally or march, to advocate for an immediate and/or retroactive salary increase?**

		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		47.2%	257
<b>No</b>		<b>52.9%</b>	<b>288</b>
<b>answered question</b>			<b>544</b>
<b>skipped question</b>			<b>12</b>

### 11. Where do you reside?

		Response Percent	Response Count
In New York City		44.0%	242
<b>Outside New York City</b>		<b>56.0%</b>	<b>308</b>
answered question			<b>550</b>
skipped question			<b>6</b>